# B14000000221

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<u></u>
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)	1
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
}		

Office Use Only



300263698163

14 SEP 25 PH 1:53

M. MILLIGAN EXAMINER

SEP 2 9 2014

THE SEP 25 MILLS IS



file second \*do not separate please \*

ON SERVICE COMPANY.				
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195				
REFERENCE : 313924 4306349				
AUTHORIZATION: Spelle rape				
COST LIMIT : \$1,000.00				
ORDER DATE: September 25, 2014				
ORDER TIME : 1:15 PM				
ORDER NO. : 313924-010				
CUSTOMER NO: 4306349				
FOREIGN FILINGS				
NAME: CL MARINE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP				
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LP</u> )				
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:				
CERTIFIED COPY  XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY  CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING				
CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams EXT# 62935				
FYAMINED.				



September 26, 2014

CSC

RESUBMIT
Please give original
submission date as file date.

SUBJECT: CL MARINE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP II

Ref. Number: W14000059026

We have received your document for CL MARINE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP II and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$1000.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Please correct the name of the general partner to match how the entity is qualified to transact business in Florida. Attached is a printout for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Michelle Milligan Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 214A00020672

2014 SEP 26 - 59 to 23

THE STATE OF STATE OF

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Sec Division of Cor			
SUBJECT: CL Marin	e Limited Partnershi	p II	
	ne of Foreign Limited Partr	nership or Limited Liability	Limited Partnership
partnership to transact bu		-	a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited
Cindy Sabish			
	Contact Person		
K&L Gates LLP			
	Firm/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
210 Sixth Avenue			
	Address		
Pittsburgh, PA 152	22		
Ci	ty, State and Zip Code		
cindy.sabish@klga			
E-mail address: (to be u	ised for future annual repor	t notification)	
For further information co	oncerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
		_at ()	
Name of Contac	et Person	Area Code and Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		
☐ \$1,000.00 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)	☐ \$1.008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□ \$1,052.50 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	□ \$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	ircle	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA  (Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix)  (Name of Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd.  (Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.				
	pership or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transact ida; must contain acceptable suffix.			
Delaware	<sub>3.</sub> 02/25/2000			
State or Country of Formation	Date of Formation			
4. Federal Employer Identification Number: 58-253	5/34			
5. Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process and	d Florida Street Address:			
Corporation Service Company				
1201 Hays Street				
Tallahassee, FL 32301				
By: Signat  Signat  Principal Office:  2711 Centerville Rd., Suite 400	Asst. Vice President  8. Mailing Address: 207 Cherry Hill Drive Presto, PA 15142			
Wilmington, DE 19808				
O. Name, principal office address, and mailing address  Name of General Partner:  Street Address:  1515 Frick Bldg., 437 Grant St.  Pittsburgh, PA 15219	poration Name of General Partner:  Street Address:			
O. Name, principal office address, and mailing address  Name of General Partner:  Street Address:  1515 Frick Bldg., 437 Grant St.  Pittsburgh, PA 15219  207 Cherry Hill Drive	poration Name of General Partner:  Street Address:			
O. Name, principal office address, and mailing address  Name of General Partner:  Street Address:  1515 Frick Bldg., 437 Grant St.  Pittsburgh, PA 15219  207 Cherry Hill Drive	poration Name of General Partner:  Street Address:			
O. Name, principal office address, and mailing address  Name of General Partner:  B&B Acquisition Properties Corporates  Street Address:  1515 Frick Bldg., 437 Grant St.  Pittsburgh, PA 15219  Mailing Address:  207 Cherry Hill Drive  Presto, PA 15142	ss of each general partner:  poration Name of General Partner:  Street Address:  Mailing Address:			
Name of General Partner:  Street Address:  1515 Frick Bldg., 437 Grant St.  Pittsburgh, PA 15219  Mailing Address:  207 Cherry Hill Drive  Presto, PA 15142  Name of General Partner:	ss of each general partner:  poration  Name of General Partner:  Street Address:  Mailing Address:  Name of General Partner:  Street Address:			

PAGE 03/03

PAGE 01

Name of General Partner.	Page 1 of 2  Name of General Partners
Street Address:	Street Address:
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:
11. Effective date, if other than the date (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more	of filing:
Florida Department of State, by the Secreta the law of which it is organized.	y sothenticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the ry of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under
Signed this 24 774 day o	September 20 14
X  The individual signing this document affin submitted in a document to the Departmen	Signature of a general partner Robert R. Crown on President of General Partner, Bab Acquisition Corporation that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information of State constitutes a third dogree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Filing Fees: Certified Copy (options	\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50
Certificate of Status (eg	7

Page 2 of 2

14 SEP 25 AH II: 15
SEPPETART OF STATE

## Delaware

PAGE 1

### The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CL MARINE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP II"

IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN

GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D.

2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CL MARINE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP II" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2000.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

14 SEP 25 AN II: IS
SECRETART OF STATE
TAILLANASSEE FLORIDA

3183592 8300

141221419

AUTHENTY CATION: 1729690

DATE: 09-25-14

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml